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Why Not Let People Know Of Your Needs Today?

Rent That Rpom, Secure Help, Sell Furniture, Real Estate, ‘Etc., Through a C!agﬁfied Ad.

* THE NARKET

Following are retaT priiés vurrpnt

¥ —
T ib’} ., 4 : |
FOR RQN‘T mesb ERS '
- --'-qf"' , b |
FO! !"l NT FU!’HISIILU 4 room fld.1 (AMFH()N S 'II‘:ln‘-.fi*r th]nf‘ 177
vith bath. Fhogne 541, ‘{1 Dry Birch, Cedar and Jack Pine. |
rO RENT-—Feur room flat. Apply tf |
J
smith & Mallett Limited. ,  f| RED'S TRANSFER. Cartage and
ROOM for rent with private fam- Furniture Moving. Phone 204, '
near waterfront. Phone tr
{ + *"!] 515}- 51 — . —
- . I
rOR RENT -- By day, week or LODGE MEETINGS
th furnished apartment.
phone Red 607, | ELKS' meeting nights First and
— -- S —— 1}1— r " 0o e y ‘
rOR RENT-—Clean, well furnishes Third Wednesdays. Elks’ Homs
lern apartment. Palmer Ap
""‘ P}]t”]{' l’{*fl 444 lf \llv M 1
L3 ‘\l(
4 RENT 4-roomed modern
e, Sixth Avenue near Uni- SINGING Lessons. Mrs. Karl Dyb-
Church. Phone 76 or Green, hayn. Phone Green 618. tf
{02 44
e - LAND REGISTRY ACY
FOR SALE NOTICE
FOR SALE—16 h . Cl"‘\ engine, A Ke: Cevtifieate of Tite \ll.‘-'i'; <1 Lols
hape. Apply Imperial Machine, ( and 8, Block 14, Section 1, City of
da Prince Rupert, Map 9234,
non )3
- 4 ‘l’ii':!'.il A LIS Y 'S I}II'f.'il;f f ()&
FOR SALE Household furniture, tl e of Title issue
ding dining room and ches- : \ venny . g Py v
(icld sultes, ail 'eW Phont - L] hall a he expiration
een 85 before 6 p.m 48 'I1.1I1‘H'.-IL Il | hi:;lf 5: :“.I’r : ql:'n.
= i ’ certilica I} I.'ir i 1€) O 1 ‘ filed
FOR SALE Snap 1928 Chev.'lost Cer ite. unless the ENORN-
() i‘)f'. Shf’(‘k ah-\‘i”‘h{'rﬁ. px('pl_ ';rill lll.l OD | I 8 nacle i 1)
t condition throughout. Apply
. ' it b 1 , é S4T,
m 9 and 10 Federal Block. 50 , “H”}] i BC. 1 “ ) r{ljf :
i\ ry ¢
Ap— P ’ - : H. P. MacLEOD
SITUATIONS WANTED ... s
EXPERIENCED woman wants
sework by hour. Apply Box Mall Schedule
4, Dally News. 51
'NG Girl wishes general house-
'k by hour day week For thf East—
e Red 105 Monday, « Wednesday ‘and Sal-

— "-I-“

Public Stenographer

MURIEL MORRIS. office Westen-
haver Bloek. Phone 782 t!
VIOLIN TUITION

VACANCIES For day or evening pu-
| Miss Nellle Lawrence, Phone

—_.——-_#_

PALMISTRY

PALMISTRY Readings by
Phone Green 127

appoint-
ent

Palmistry
white

MRS, JAMES
nd Crystal

CLARK
Reading

18¢--225 Second Ave., Tele-
one 7679,
AUCTIONEER

PRINCE RUPERT AUCTION MART
We

buy. scll or exchange any|

k'nd of furniture or househoid

poods, musical instruments ma
hinery, ete. Ceneral repairs,

crating, packing and shipping. |

Workmanship guoaranteed.  Just
phone Black 120 and we will
call, G, J. DAWES, Auctioneer,,
Federal Block t
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B( )ARD AND ROOM

RN ‘N“

and Board., Phone Red 129

ti

—

CHIROPRACTIC

Sunshine and Red Ray Treatments

Nervous, Feinale and Childrens’
Diseases Specially Treated

C. ASPINALL — (Chirepractor)
Phone Green 24)
& 7 Exchange BlIk. «Opp. Orme’s)
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SALVAGE AND TOWING

e S— —

W

AU iUs on or under/ the water we

do it
e Co. Ltd.

Pacific Salvage
Ful'y Equipped for Diving and
General Salvage Work

Atents for EASTHOPE ENGINES
Boats and Scows of all

tions for Charter
How Hoats and Canoes for Hire

Bargains in Gas Engines

Northern B.C. Distributors
Coolidge Propeliers

Sand and Gravel mn any quantity.

dellvered anywhere by water

Phone, Day eor Night 564
PO, Box 1564

urday 1030 a.m

From the East—
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this paper.

To the readers of the Daily News
we suggest that the classified columns of the paper pro-
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THE DAILY NEWS '
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| may have for sale or exchange.

‘ six times goes for the price of four.
|
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' Country Readers of
. “The Daily News”

who live out of town,

vide an excellent medium for the disposal of articles they

l.ast season a lady at Smithers did a large business In
selling fresh eggs direct from the farm by advertising in

Chickens, implements, household goods, boats, fishing
cear, guns, cordwood, furs and dozens of other articles
may be disposed of. The charge is two cents a word but

Many people get good results.

1

here today:
l [..Applcs—-s _
| 'iYeLlow Newton, household 82".1
| Yellow Newton, fancy box ... 275
| INewtons o » B ARG N 950
| ‘bt.aymans Wmesap‘; Ol 28‘5|
l Spitzenberg, faney ................ 2775
| Spitzeniberg  “C” ..cccoveuese. 250i
B Winter Bananas, fam.y .............. 215
B Delicious, fancy -
[ Delicious “C” ..o e, 2.75
i Fruits—
’ Naval Oranges .. 15¢ to $1.09
B Lemons, Sunkist, doz. ... 40
Florida Grapefruit 1245¢ to .20
California Crapefruit . 6¢ to .12%,
Bananas, 2 1bs. . DO
Extracted honey. per jar . ... . 25
COmMD honey ........duii 35
B Dates, bulk, lb. . 1215
B Raisins, bulk, Ib. ... 15
' Emperor Graupes, Ib. 25
| Dried fruits-—
: 'Lemon and orange peel 30
' | Black cooking figs ib. 15
'l ' Currants, b, | 15
Citron pee: ... .. 35
White figs. 1b. .. 15
 Apples, dried 20
. Peaches, peeled 20
SOEIDE,. ID.. thiseissovion 20
Prunes, 60-70, Ib. 10
Prunes, 30-40, Ib. 15
Prunes, 40-50, lb. 121’
Nuts— |
Almonds, shelled Valencias ... 50

California soft shelled walnuts
Walnuts, broken shelled ...

Walnuts, shelled halves
Peanuts

: Lard—

ERL PRI & i ilaiipiersts
l C‘ompound

Bl Egegs—

B.C. fresh pullets, doz.
B.C. fresh first, doz.

l
|
| B.C. fresh extras, doz.
:

Local new lald, doz.

Sunday, Tuesday and Thursday @ Yeslll:)?r-;()(] b
Why not you? i
& b i l y no y0“- White, 100 lbs.
For Vancouver-— v Butter—
Tuesda pm. B \Io. : creamery, Ib
Thursday 9 pn. .\um., creamery, 3 1bs.
o our-—
F:rm.n. 0 < &3 - Flour, 49s, No. 1 hard wheat
e [ g THE DAILY NEWS o
From Vancouver-- F Feed- -
. . | | Wheat. No. 3 Alberta
Sunday el decns e i 18 TPIN | : ; Mo 8§ Allécta
Wednesday 1030 p.m -‘l .f. d D | Udl% !
Ned: 'S ;¢ f oA i | .
wWednesday 1030 am L GSSI 'e epartment 850
For Anyox and Stewart , | Shorts
v . 4 . T : 4 A | 1 1 " .
Wednesday .3 pm, PRINCE Rll’hRT. B.C. | Middlings
Sunday 1 p.n | | Barley
From Anvox and Stewart | Laying Mash
Tuesdays p.m | B | Oyster Shell
Thursdays 8 pm Beef Scrap
| —~ p— Ground oil cake
> ' L :__—___-______-'_____—-——-—-—'-—-"_—_ - ;
For Naas River and - —_—- Som—— e ——— ————————— - - - - S — Fine oat chops
Sunday i pm | == Fine barley chop
: : ACT . Thurs.—ss. P, RUpert 8 p.m. Cheese—-
From Naas River WINRRAL & St h S I.I g - S
and Port Simpson—— eams lp a mgs For Ocean Falls— MCL&I‘PE f’ :rgi?; j;}{r? 43¢ and
. CERTIFICATE OF IMPROVEMENT | i ot ) o Ea Camembert, , pke
Tuesday 1130 am NOTICE _ . 4T, IUper PM. | graft Limberger. 148
For Queen (hal‘llltlt N— Ll e o oty . Friday--ss. Princess Mary 10 p.m. |Ontario solids
‘ .ot 4685 Goleoconda; Lo ! | ] 7eal 1T
Feb. 5, and L9 ALl Lot 4687 Kinburn; Lot 4688 Bar- Fer Vancouver— From Ocean Falls— "‘\It(mu;:mllt;nd soTcrs
tather 3 0 W o ' ~ adiauite- o0
Feb, T and 2l ¥ pan ?:}:i:r?“;;wtﬂ;in 154136 ,f,,,mm':i Lot 5487 Friday—ss, Princess Mary 10 p.m.| Friday—ss. Princess Mary 4 p.m. '\hf?wegtan goat
For Alaska— "Renown, Mineral Claims, .-mlmltel in I;uh‘* Friday—ss. Catala 12 midnight Friday--ss. Catal pm. | \TJpOI(‘Cm Limberger
Feb. 11 and 25 - pan (Ailin Mining Division of Cassiar T} meh, 37--ss. Prmcess Norah p.m | For North Queen Charlottes— Roquefort
From Alaska— Located on White Muose M“““‘““‘IF v Feb, 21--ss. Prince John .10 p.. p-mlft S Bruﬂkﬂvl{' lb
Tuesday Camosun ] p.m | on South West side of West Taku Arm rom ancouver-— March 7-—8s. Prinee John 10 .1 |Gorgonzola, 1b
. TARKE ‘\(:T'TIT('F lhal!M;:l'::? l{ﬁruloﬁil Sllndll}’ S8s. Camosun . 4 p.m., From North QU('CII Charlottes tnl")ﬁk“l‘ld Swiss lg'lb pkl{
e — e SR GEEELse———— G TLOND O ALLON A1 ¢ 2 g o . | ‘ e —— . .
11 Partridee. Free Miner's Certifioatas | Wed.—ss. Pr. RUIN rt 1030 am Feb. 19--.ss. Prince John am. | aruvere
. . ANA . | * . - -
Nos 44201 D. and 30581 D, Intend, sixXty! Friday-—-s8s. Catala p.m. March 5-—ss Prince John 2 nT'Hlk“(‘ld Canadian cheese,
R IIN { t l e ] t . ; : v w¥. e t ‘
I;:" 1‘1.1111111:11;.; h;ief*l::r:;rn-m ;E‘:‘f a {}‘Af‘ll}ziljﬂytﬂ (:' T""ldu}' $s. Princess Mary 4 p-m- | For Alaska— \}{)f:.l(l!g Iljgiff b % il
. provements f ‘) { . : S 5 am.| 1 rossee
KIPPERS AND Ev-I-Tlf‘}:;“;“:'*;::i-n ‘(1“:.: mtwufpu;i}u:’bn:{ ’F Fe: - R:q Prm:eqx Noralr a.n |  Feb. 21--s8. Princess Norah am r Mkeﬂw-—-
Inims ro ‘ o :
\nd further take notice that action, | Port Slmpson l‘r‘;:?] 1::“:: Prin Mokl D, lF‘{)wl No. 1. 1b. 38c and
inder section 85, must D¢ commenoced Av..8 | ‘ p4 . O : ' : h
BLOATERS etore the issuanice of such Certifieate Sunday—ss. Camosun ....38 p.!‘n.i Feb. 25—as, Princess Norsh. p.n :th:::i}pl::L Chicken, |
{ Improvements * » | : -
Fresh Smoked ”I;:.w-n this 156th day of January, ad, port Simpson Friday-—ss. Catala . PM. | Ham. picnie, first grade
| | Tuesday—ss. Camosun 11:30 a.m. - PO R | Cottage rolls. Ib.
For Sale at All Local Stores L H. McN F'RASFII:.EH“‘IFGr Stewart and Anyox— C. N. R. TRAINS Bacon, side, sliced, best grade
Prepared By Loeal Labor At ‘ ' Sunday-—8s8., Camosun 8 pm. From East—Sundays, Tuesdays | y..l loin
| Wednesday—ss. P. Rupert 4 pm., and Thursdays, 3:30 p.m. Wn:k Shoulder
Get the Ad. reading habit. [t | From Stewart and Anyox For East—Mondays, Wednesdays o .1 dr

Bacon Fisheries

N

descrip- 1

DAYS
B

2T WORRY!
I y ,-‘ I & "H. 1‘:‘

o 19}

JERRY™~
TO GET

THAT S WHAT
WUORRIE S ME

011 Peatere Servien, Jue, Oreatl BAEAIR righils tserved,

I

Tuesday--ss. Camosun

p.m.

‘and Saturdays, 11:30 am.

y salt

Ayrshire bacon, ib. '35¢ to

i |
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A0
35

25
25

28
30
39
ol

. 9.00

. 9.590

421,
1.15

1.90
o0

1.95
1.80
1.85
1.50
1.60
2.10
1.756
3.10
1.95
3.95
425
2.00
2.00
1.85

85
85
39
30

S0
AQ

45

10
80

45
o0

S0
45

29
45

30
35
40

45
55

30
39
D0
40
3)

35
o0

Singer Sewing

Machines

On Easy Monthly Payments
As low as $3.00 per month
Cheaper to nuy than rent

All makes of machines re-
paired.

McRAE BROS. LTD,

J. P. MOLLER

Licensed Painter and Interior
Deecorator |

720 7th Av. W., Prince Rupert

P. O. Box 397 Phone Red 802

Silversides Bros.

Trird Ave. — Phone 22

1

Window (Glass and Glazing

Nelson’s Beauty Parlor °

Croguignole Permmanent Wave _
Guaranteed $7.50
Skilled artists in all branches of .
beauty ~ulture

211 Third Street Phone Blue 561

BLASTING AND
Farth Work

NELS ROKKJAR

811 Fraser Street

Phone Blue 823 Evenings
' Veal, shoulder 25
FPURE.:  TOBY il iivisen 49
Pork, leg . Sdeiit ol
Beef, pot roast 22¢ to 20
Beef, boiling 15¢ to .15
Beef, roast, prime rib ................ 30
Lamb. shoulder e L
Beef steak i5¢ to .30
Lamb lt";{ 40
Lamb chops .. ... 40
MU LoD, B0 .o ccroriinsaiin 30
Fish—
Smoked kippers. b, ............. 15
salmon, frozen, 1b. o
Halibut, frozen, .0 * 40
Vegewables -
Potatoes, netted jems 9 lbs. ... 2§
B hniihiniiaiidnaret S 2.50
Potatoes
Ashcroft, 8 lbs. 25
Sack 2.19
Parsley, bunch 10
California Celery, head 25¢ and .30
Spinae California, 1b 19
Garlic, imported, per 1b 49
Leeks., bunch 7
Cabbage, B.C. 06
Onions, 6 1bs. ittt
California, head lettuce, ha 15
I*.Im;ivnn. outdoors. Tomatoes, 1o 38
Brusg-ols Sprouts 20
Bulk 'I‘um ps. 7 1bs, . .
Cauliflower, California, hd .25 t.o 35
[thubaib, hothouse A9
PArSning € BE oo bl otd 25
Carrots, 6 1bs 20
Beets, 1b 0
. e ————————
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- +
¢ The Daily News can be pur- @
+ chased at +
+ Post Office News Stand, 325 ¢
* Granville St., Vancouver, +
¢ Karl Anderson, Prince ¢
+* George, BC. +
¢ R. W. Riley, Terrace, B.C. +
® General Store, Anvox. +
+ Smithers Drug Store, Smith- &
* ers, BC +
R B B B R R B B B B B B R

By George McManus
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CHEER LP !l REMEMBER
IT COULD BE MULUOCH WORSE

STRUCK ME

e S t—— -y ! MO —— ’ 1
AN | THATY F&Rt(‘k MIGHT |
HAVE




